

au-17 202 - 8 1

ALL WE Y \tilde{k} South? KNOW CORP corpor office No. 8 bregoj mortg LEII. Mile N U/U an Marine Contraction 3 5 3 3 li.j 100 Togethe wise app hereinaft C TO does not For of the s

nt vy ho cy co a v o ny v v v n

	9109	
4 The entering upon and taking possession of of such ranks, issues and profiles or the proceeds of the applications or awards thereof, as aforenid, shal fault or notice. The grantor shall notify beneficiary in w	and the beneficiary, may purchase at the sale	it
5. The grantor shall notify beneficiary in w tract for sale of the above described property an would ordinarily be required of a new ioan applicat a service charge. 6. Time is of the essence of this instrument grantor in payment of any indicated news instrument agreement herounder, the beneficiary may declare a mediately due and payable by delivery to the	and upon default by the order of their priority. (1) The surplus, if any, to the grantic appear in the system appear in the successful interest and the trust deed as their priority, to the grantic of the trust deed as the priority of the trust of the trust deed as the priority of the trust deed as the priority of the grant of the trust deed as the priority of the grant of the trust deed as the priority of the grant of the trust deed as the priority of the grant of the trust deed as the priority of the grant of the trust deed as the priority of	
6. Time is of the essence of this instrument grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured here agreement horounder, the beneficiary may declare a mediately due and payable by delivery to the trustee and election to sell the trust property, which notice duly filed for record. Dron delivery of said notice of the beneficiary shall deposit with the trustee this to trustees shall fix the time and place of sale and required by law. 7. After default and any time prior to five	a trustee shall cause to be default and election to set in the appoint a successor trustee appoint appoint appoint a successor trustee appoint app	
7. After default and any time prior to five by the Trustee for the Trustee's safe, the gra- privileged may pay the entire amount then due of the obligations secured thereby (including costs and in entorcing the terms of the obligation and tru- ne exceeding \$50.00 each) other time such portion not them be due had no default occurred mid ther 8. After the lapse of such time as may then be the recordising of such time as may then be	stee's and attorney's fees ledged is made a public record, as provided by law. The trustee is not obligated to notify any narry hereto of public record, as provided by law. The trustee is not obligated	
6. After the lapse of such time as may then b the recordation of suid notice of default and giving trustee shall sell suid property at the time and place of sale, either as a whole or in separate parcels, and termine, at public antetion to the highest bidder for cu United States, payable at the time of sale. Trustee 1 any portion of said property by public announcement sale after and from time to time thereafter may postpo	fired by him in said note its first deed applies to human such order as he may de- n such order as he may de- sh, in lawful money of the barrier, elegaters devisees, administrators, executors, successors and sh, in lawful money of the barrier of a lor as a barrier barri	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said gra	mtor has hereunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above written. — O.scan M. Dolliè (SEAL)	
STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath } ss.	- Oscar IV Dollie (SEAL) Mary Dollie (SEAL) ⁷ 	Materian - Landar - L
Notary Public in and for said county and sid OSCAR W, DOLL, TF to me personally known to be the identical indi theyexecuted the same freely and volunt	<u>AND</u> MARY DOLLIE, husband and wife vidual.S named in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that arily for the uses and purposes therein exercised	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunic	set my hand and affixed my notarial seal the day and year art above written.	
Locm No.	STATE OF OREGON	
TRUST DEED	County of Klamath) SS.	Marine Land Land Land Land Land Land
Grantor	was received for record on the 12th day of October , 1970, at 11:10/clock A M., and recorded FOR RECORDING in book M70 on page 9108	
TO FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION Beneficiary	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
After Recording Roturn To: FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, Oregon	Wm. D. Milne Sy Phyllis Citles Control Denty	
	EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	Marine Carling (Carling)
TO: William Ganong	r of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums socured by said trust deed	
pursuant to statute to cancel all ovidences of test	biodness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the	
DATED:	First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Beneficiary	

.

1 रेषं झार्य्य एवर् 1 201 1.1 ी भेरी 5-41 運業 Sector and a Ster KNOW A CORP. Corpor office No. 8 Orego mortg 1.16 19.97 17 nd. UIU Na E II. unur 0.61 I.2 hin 12 at 15 DON HUD-Wash- D. C. Together wise appe hereinafte TO 1 does not of For of the su HA